NCS Daily Schedule SY 20252026
PICK UP STUDENTS FROM CAFETERIA AND MORNING MEETINGS
7:30-7:55 3rd {b) 4th (2) Stin Bth (3+2)
8.05-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20

WRITING WRITING.
_ (25 min) (25 min)

WRITING
(25 min)
11:25-11:30 | LUNCH (45 Min)
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i
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Bus Monitoring (Support Staff)
Tutoring/Extracurricular Activities




7:30-7:55
7:55-8:00
8:00-8:05
8:05-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-8:56
8:55-9:00
9:
9:05-9:10
9:10-9:15
9:16-9:20
9:20-9:25
9:25-9:30
9:30-9:35
9:35-9:40
9:40-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-9:55
9:55-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:15
10:16-10:20
0-10:25

10:25-10:30

10:40-10:45

5-10:50
10:50-10:55
55-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:10
1:10-11:15
11:15-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:30

11:30-11:35
11:35-11:40

11:40-11:45

12:00-12:05
12:05-12:10
12:10-12:15
12:15-12:20

12:20-12:25

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min,)

WRITING BLOCK
(35 min)

Whole Group RDG
(60 min}
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min,)

WRITING BLOCK
(35 min)

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min.)

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min.)

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min,)

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min.)

WRITING BLOCK
{35 min)

WRITING BL
(35 min)

WRITING BLOCK
(35 min)

WRITING BLOCK
{35 min)

LUNCH AND RECESS

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min.)

WRITING BLOCK
(35 min)

Whole Group RDG
(60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min,)

WRITING BLOCK
(35 min)}

Whale Group RDG
{60 min)
GRADE LEVEL
STANDARDS

INTERVENTION
READING
(60min.}

WRITING BLOCK
(35 min)




12:25-12:30
12:30-12:35
12:35-12:40
12:40-12:45
12:45-12:50
12:50-12:55

12:55-1.00
1:00-1:05

Buss Monitoring
1:05-1.10

1:10-1:15

1:15-1:20
1:20-1:25
1:25-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-1:40
1:40-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-1:55
1:65-2 00
2:00-2:05
2:05-2:10
2:10-2:15
2:15-2:20
2:20-2:25
2:20-2:25

2:25-2:30
2:30-2:35
2:35-2:40
240-2:45
2:45-2:50
2:50-2:55
2:55-3:00
3:00 PM

3:00-4:00




